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Governors List

Governor Name Routing Email Coverage Area Phone #

 Candy Worthington NWF-B1 caworthington@bpa.gov  BPA HQ B-1 (503) 230-5729

 Candy Worthington NWF-B1 caworthington@bpa.gov  BPA HQ 1st floor (503) 230-5729

 Joyce Chan F-2 jmchan@bpa.gov  BPA HQ 2nd floor - Only F routings (503) 230-5863

 Tami Jenks FT-2 trjenks@bpa.gov  BPA HQ 2nd floor (503) 230-3964

 Rena Brooks DB-3 rmbrooks@bpa.gov  BPA HQ 3rd floor (503) 230-4431

 Mary Kerr KE-4 mkkerr@bpa.gov  BPA HQ 4th floor - Only KE routings (503) 230-5136

 Debbie Hergert NWF-4 dahergert@bpa.gov  BPA HQ 4th floor (503) 230-3723

 Dana Murray KSC-4 dymurray@bpa.gov
 BPA HQ 4th floor - Only KSC and KSL
 routings

(503) 230-4336

 Claudia Perot JSC-5 clperot@bpa.gov  BPA HQ 5th floor (503) 230-3754

 Nancy Spencer PGP-5 naspencer@bpa.gov  BPA HQ 6th floor (503) 230-4044

 Dana Murray KSC-4 dymurray@bpa.gov
 BPA HQ 6th floor - Only KSB and KSM
 routings

(503) 230-4336

 Bonnie Hage K-7 bjhage@bpa.gov  BPA HQ 7th floor (503) 230-5104

 Sara Westenberg LP-7 sawestenberg@bpa.gov  BPA HQ 7th floor - Only L routings (503) 230-4753

 Cindy Stephenson TC-Hangr cstephenson@bpa.gov  Hangar (503) 230-4356

 Patty A. Hanson TFO-Longview phanson@bpa.gov  Longview (360) 577-2615

 Joe Bebee TESF-CSB-2 jrbebee@bpa.gov  Ross, Constr & Svcs Bldg, 2nd floor (360) 619-6742

 Teresa Street TFHE-CSB-2 tastreet@bpa.gov  Ross, Constr & Svcs Bldg, 1st floor (360) 418-2730

 Sandi Pierce TEC-CSB-1 smpierce@bpa.gov  Ross, Constr & Svcs Bldg, 1st floor (360) 619-6285

 Curt Wilkins TOH-DITT1 cawilkins@bpa.gov  Ross, Dittmer Bldg, 1st floor (360) 418-2295

 Tawnya Schultz TSS-DITT2 tdschultz@bpa.gov  Ross, Dittmer Bldg, 2nd floor (360) 418-8256

 Tammi Marquez NSSS-MODW tlmarquez@bpa.gov  Ross, MODW (360) 418-2704

 Cres Leszczynski TELD-TPP-3 cleszczynski@bpa.gov  Two Park Place (360) 619-6361

Jamey Winchester NHP jswinchester@bpa.gov  Federal Government RETIREES only (503) 230-7682

 Brad Ellis brad_ellis@fws.gov
U.S. Fish & Wildlife, Office of Law
 Enforcement, P.O. Box 9, Sherwood,
Oregon  97140

(503) 231-6125

 Candy Worthington NWF-B1 caworthington@bpa.gov  TECOM (503) 230-5729

 Cindy Fredrickson Cindy_Fredrickson@or.blm.gov
 Bureau of Land Management, P.O. Box
 2965, Portland, Oregon  97208

(503) 808-6450

 Valerie Benson valerieb@pnwfcu.org  Pacific Northwest Federal Credit Union (503) 258-2782

 Marcella Renner KEW-4 mprenner@bpa.gov  CIBER (503) 230-4981

 Gina Hinchman-Eastman  Bureau of Indian Affairs, 909 Building (503) 231-6754

Northwest Federal Employees Association
B/155, P.O. Box 3621, Portland, OR  97208

(503) 230-4149

www.bpa.gov/associates


